CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
Docket No. 14-035-140

| hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served by email this 24"
day of June, 2015 on the following:

DIVISION OF PUBLIC UTILITIES:
Patricia Schmid pschmid@utah.gov

Justin Jetter jjetter@utah.gov

Chris Parker chrisparker@utah.gov
William Powell wpowell@utah.gov

Dennis Miller dennismiller@utah.gov

OFFICE OF CONSUMER SERVICES:

Rex Olsen rolsen@utah.gov

Michele Beck mbeck@utah.gov

Cheryl Murray cmurray@utah.gov

Bela Vastag bvastag@utah.gov
UTAH CLEAN ENERGY

Sophie Hayes sophie@utahcleanenergy.org

Sarah Wright sarah@utahcleanenergy.org

Ken Dragoon k.dragoon@flink.com
SUNEDISON

Gary Dodge gdodge@hjdlaw.com

Daniel Patry dpatry@sunedison.com
SCATEC SOLAR

Jerold Oldroyd oldroydj@ballardspahr.com

Sharon Bertelsen bertelsens@ballardspahr.com

Luigi Resta luigi.resta@scatecsolar.us

WIND SONG, INC.
J. Craig Smith jesmith@smithlawonline.com
Adam S. Long along@smithlawonline.com

ECOPLEXUS, INC.
Noah Hoagland nhoagland@sautah.com

Peter Richardson peter@richardsonadams.com
John Gorman johng@ecoplexus.com

Erik Stuebe eriks@ecoplexus.com

Dr. Don Reading dreading@mindspring.com

ELLIS-HALL CONSULTANTS, LLC
Tony Hall mail@ehc-usa.com

Carrie Meyer
Supervisor, Regulatory Operations
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